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MAM Malaysian Cub Prix Championship
www.malaysiancubprix.com u

ROUND 4 - TELUK INTAN, PERAK
OFFICIAL RACE CLASSIFICATION
FINAL: HONDA RS-X ONE MAKE CHALLENGE

After 10laps = 11.582km

SDN. BHD,

SAFE AIM MUTUAL SDN BHD wsszs.01

Lot 12, Jalan 97, Seksyen 9, Kawasan Perusahaan Bandar Baru Bangi,

U3650 Bangi, Selangor, Malaysia.

E-mail: info@twmr.com.my

Tel: +603-87338181  Fax: +603-8926 1122

POS. Pts Comp. Rider Model STA Team
1 25 3 Md Aqu Ramadhan Idris HONDARS-X SGR
2 20 5 Md Haziq Naufal Md Adam HONDA RS-X PNG
3 16 14  Md Imran Zakwan Ahmad Hafizh ~ +onoarsx PNG
4 13 9 Md Rayyan Arif Md Rozaifri HONDARS-X PNG
5 11 10  Hezriq Shah Mohamad HONDARS-X SGR
6 10 1 Md Wazif Amsyar Md Khairil HONDARS-X SGR
7 9 12 Md Aidil Zariff Zainal HONDARS-X KDH
8 8 19  Md Farhin Benjamin Md Fauzi HONDARS-X PHG
9 7 7 Md Rayyan Darwis Mahadi HONDARS-X SGR
10 6 18  Adam Ahmad Saidi HONDA RS-X KDH
11 5 17  Putera Arif Iskandar Md Rizal HONDARSX SGR
12 4 8 Md Adiff Ikhwannudin Shahrizal HONDARS-X SGR
13 3 4 NajzrieI Md Zabidi HONDARS-X PNG
14 2 2 Md Aqeef Zigree Md Fuadi HONDARS-X KUL
15 1 13  Irfan Darwisyah Md Shahrom HONDARS-X JHR
16 0 16 Md Farish Daniel Mahadi HONDARS-X SGR

DNF 6 Md Adam Miqael Abdullah HONDARS-X NSN

DNS 15 Md Fikry Mahmudin HONDARS-X SGR

Race Condition:

Time: 1405hrs

Track Conditions: Dry
Date: July 20, 2025
Track Length: 1.158 km
Minimum Laps: 8 laps

Chief Timekeeper: Clerk-of-the-Course:
Mohd Affan B. Mohd Rosli Sergio F.Villenguez

The results are provisional until the end of the limit for protest and appeals
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PERKESO

Computerised Timing by: TWMR

Laps
10

Fastest Lap Of The Race:
Fastest Lap 2025:
Fastest Lap 2024:

Chief Steward:
Shah Yahya

crce

TOTAL
9:13.820
9:21.218
9:25.309
9:29.390
9:30.509
9:33.810
9:34.026
9:34.423
9:35.394
9:36.455
9:37.470
9:46.510
9:47.293
9:48.442
9:57.004
9:49.990

3.244

RHB#® nsurance

Gap Diff BestLap Avg Speed S1-BEST

54.694 76.234 24.621

7.398 7.398 54.917 75.924 24.664
11.489 4.091 56.144 74.265 25.123
15.570 4.081 55.456 75.186 24.790
16.689 1.119 56.065 74.369 24.803
19.990 3.301 56.576 73.698 24.966
20.206 0.216 56.501 73.796 24.962
20.603 0.397 56.540 73.745 25.109
21.574 0.971 56.089 74.338 24.911
22.635 1.061 56.391 73.939 24.824
23.650 1.015 56.728 73.500 25.013
32.690 9.040 57.486 72.531 24.935
33.473 0.783 58.255 71.574 25.123
34.622 1.149 57.235 72.849 24.902
43.184 8.562 57.628 72.352 25.562
1 Lap 1 Lap 56.996 73.155 25.307

DNF -
| Time Avg Speed

3 Md Aqil Ramadhan Idris 54.694 76.234

3 Md Aqil Ramadhan Idris 54.209 76.916
16 Md Nagib Rifqi Zulhelmi 54.106 77.062

MAM Steward:
Ron Teoh

DIIKTIRAF : PENGANJUR :

PROMOTER :

SDN. BHD.

Club Steward:

Jeffrey Oh

COrSsy TRYWEsEA

DISOKONG OLEH :

S2-BEST
29.992
30.249
30.892
30.666
30.884
30.807
31.347
31.278
31.140
31.093
31.678
31.640
32.568
31.819
31.612
31.519

SOLFILI



